R e January 2017 Happy & Healthy
New Year
Date & Time Event Information
Crafts

Tuesday, January 31 at 12:30 p.m.
Thursday, January 5 at 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, January 19 at 2:00 p.m.

DYI Craft: no sew rice heating bag
Color Your World
Color Your World

Fee: $2.00 RSVP by 1/27/17
Bring your coloring supplies
Bring your coloring supplies

Monday, January 9 at 2:00 p.m.
Friday, January 13 at 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, January 17 at 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, January 24 at 12:30 p.m.
Thursday, January 26 at 12:30 p.m.
Save the date: Friday, February 3 at

Let’s Cook
Mug Madness Monday: Cinnamon Roll

Deliciously Deceptive: Mystery Chocolate Cake

Crockpot Cooking: Potato Soup

Candy Making

Simple Recipes: Fortune Cookies
Super Bowl Cooking: Chicken Wing Dip

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Fee: $2.00 RSVP 1/6/17
Fee: $3.00 RSVP 1/10/17
Fee: $5.00 RSVP by 1/13/17
No Fee RSVP required
Fee: $2.00 RSVP 1/23/17
Fee: $3.00 RSVP 2/1/17

Meals Please make lunch reservations
Friday, January 13 at noon Martin Luther King Lunch 24 hours in advance at 636-3059
12:45 p.m. Movies
Friday, January 6 Me Before You PG13 1 hour & 50 minutes
Thursday, January 12 Elvis & Nixon R 1 hour & 26 minutes

Friday, January 13
Wednesday, January 18
Monday, January 23
Friday, January 27
Monday, January 30

French Film: Three Colors: White
Florence Foster Jenkins

Classic Movie: My Big Fat Greek Wedding
My Big Fat Greek Wedding 2

Sundance Film: Dark Horse

R 1 hour & 31 minutes English Subtitles
PG13 1 hour & 50 minutes

PG 1 hour & 35 minutes

PG 1 hour & 34

R 2 hours & 4 minutes

Wednesday, January 4 at 3:00 p.m.
Wednesday, January 11 a 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 12 from11-12:30 p.m.
Friday, January 20 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, January 20 at noon

Friday, January 20 at 1:30 p.m.
Thursday, January 19 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, January 23 from 11-noon
Monday, January 23 at 12:30 p.m.
Wednesday, January 25 at 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday, January 25 at 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 31 at 1:30 p.m.

Special Events
Friendship Singles Club: Dip Party

Wonder No More Wednesday:
Hot Dog Sale

MLK A Historical Perspective
Inauguration Day

Coffee Break

Hoarding & Clutter

Art Opening

inauguration Discussion
National Irish Coffee Day
Wonder No More Wednesday
National Hot Cocoa Day

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3107

Words we don’t use anymore

Fee: $1.00 in the Front Lobby

In the Gallery

Fee $3.00 RSVP 1/18/17 seating is limited
In the Gallery

Presented by Beth Savage RSVP 3108
Randy Godding ‘s students

facilitated by Lenny Testa

In the Gallery

How are the Delegates chosen and awarded
In the Gallery

Saturday, January 28
Center will be open 8:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. Managed Home Health Care
10:00 a.m. Cooking Tomato-Cheddar Strata
12:30-1:30 p.m. Pizza & Wings for purchased

1-3:00 p.m. 40th Anniversary of the Blizzard of ‘77

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108

Monday, January 9-13 from 9-noon Book Sales In the Front Lobby

“Let Your Crazies Out”
Tuesday, January 3-6 Crazy Sweater Week Wear your favorite Sweater
Monday, January 9-13 Crazy Pant Week Wear your favorite Pants
Tuesday, January 17-20 Crazy Hat Week Wear your favorite Hat
Monday, January 23-27 Crazy Shirt Week Wear your favorite Shirt
Monday, January 20-February 3 Crazy Sock Week Wear your favorite Socks

Giveaways throughout the month
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